IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 
STATEMENT OF THE CASE

1. I rented a 20 x 20 feet unit at Public Storage on 09/01/2.000, unit # F032 + F033, policy # 882- 
234-32 fl., at 4501 S.W. 54TH Street, Fort lauderdale,Fl, 33314-6737. The monthly rent was u$ 
239,00 (two hundred and thirty nine dollars) to be paid by the tenth of each month, after which 
a late fee of U$ 15.00 ( fifteen dollars) will be charged.

2. The space was used to store a forty year collection of antique furniture, table and chairs, iron 
heaters, English crokery sets, huge hanging lamps, ceiling fans, carpets, paintings and other